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MOLLIE GOULD CUP - AGGGREGATE
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St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

630

503

499

480

446

429

335

294

205

186

THE SHEENA DYASON CUP - PERCENTAGE
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Clayfield College

Moreton Bay College

Somerville House

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

94.04%

60.95%

54.06%

53.97%

48.55%

46.15%

36.19%

29.02%

27.91%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER
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Somerville House

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

89

87

87

78

75

60

57

41

21

12

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS
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St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

99

96

95

81

60

52

44

40

31

14

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

St Hilda's School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Clayfield College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

98

84

80

73

67

63

50

35

32

31

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1
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St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

102

81

79

74

67

67

43

37

33

18
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 
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St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

Somerville House

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

112

87

73

69

64

63

62

36

33

14

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

Clayfield College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

108

85

71

68

65

62

57

56

23

16

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

40

36


