

## **2023 QGSSSA SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Wednesday, 1 March 2023

**Ipswich Girls' Grammar School** 

МС	DLLIE GOULD CUP - AGGGREGATE	TH	THE SHEENA DYASON CUP - PERCENTAGE		
1	St Peters Lutheran College	630	1	Clayfield College	94.04%
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	503	2	Moreton Bay College	60.95%
3	Moreton Bay College	499	3	Somerville House	54.06%
4	Brisbane State High School	480	4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	53.97%
5	Somerville House	446	5	St Hilda's School	48.55%
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	429	6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	46.15%
7	St Hilda's School	335	7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	36.19%
8	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	294	8	Brisbane State High School	29.02%
9	Clayfield College	205	9	Brisbane Cirls Grammar School	27.91%
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	186			
۸G	E PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER		٨٥	E PENNANT - 13 YEARS	
AG			AG		
1	Somerville House	89	1	St Margaret's Anglican Cirls School	99
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	87	2	St Peters Lutheran College	96
2	Brisbane State High School	87	3	Moreton Bay College	95
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	78	4	Brisbane State High School	81
5	St Peters Lutheran College	75	5	St Hilda's School	60
6	Moreton Bay College	60	6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	52
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	57	7	Somerville House	44
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	41	8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	40
9	St Hilda's School	21	9	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	31
10	Clayfield College	12	10	Clayfield College	14
AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS			AG	E PENNANT - 15 YEARS	
		00			102
1	St Peters Lutheran College	98	1	St Peters Lutheran College Somerville House	102 81
2 3	Moreton Bay College St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	84 80	2 3	Moreton Bay College	79
4	Brisbane State High School	73	4	Brisbane State High School	7 <del>9</del> 74
<b>4</b> 5	St Hilda's School	73 67	<del>4</del> 5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	7 <del>4</del> 67
6	Somerville House	63	5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	67
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	50	3 7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	43
8	Clayfield College	35	8	Clayfield College	<del>4</del> 3
9	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	32	9	St Hilda's School	33
9	or Aldulia Alighedii Ollia aciiool	<i>32</i>	9	St i filda 3 Scriooi	55

31

**Ipswich Girls' Grammar School** 

18



## **2023 QGSSSA SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Wednesday, 1 March 2023

## **AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS** 1 St Peters Lutheran College 112 2 **Brisbane Girls Grammar School** 87 3 **Brisbane State High School** 73 Somerville House 4 69 St Margaret's Anglican Girls School 5 64 6 **Moreton Bay College** 63 7 St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 62 8 St Hilda's School 36 Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 9 33 10 Clayfield College 14 10 Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

## **AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS**

1	St Hilda's School	40
2	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	36

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER					
1	St Peters Lutheran College	108			
2	Moreton Bay College	85			
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	71			
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	68			
5	Brisbane State High School	65			
6	Clayfield College	62			
7	Somerville House	57			
8	St Hilda's School	56			
9	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	23			
10	Ipswich Cirls' Grammar School	16			